UNOFFICIAL COP

WARRANTY DEED

(ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS) Monica Dragne (an an-married woman) 5765 N. Lacey Chicago, Illinois 60646

PAGE 1

Doc#: 1529256006 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/19/2015 09:31 AM Pg: 1 of 3

		(The thous Sagar For Beauty	nodocka Disa Ondrik
		(The Above Space For Reco	Sittler's Use Unity)
of the City	of	Chicago	County
of the City Of Cook			
of Cook for and in consideration of TEN (10 'w)	DOLLARS,	in hand paid, CONVEY	S and WARRANTS to:
	a cinalo	person	Remonto:
Ann J. Warren	01 3111 ya	JCF 301	PROPER TITLE, LLC
1814 Elmwood Ave Berwyn, Illinois 60	Dildo 3	1	400 Skokie Blvd Ste. 380
Det Will, Illiand o			Northbrook, IL 60082
(NAMES AND A	ADD (ES' OF GRANTEES)		LOFZ PTIS.02780
the following described Real Estate situated in legal description) hereby releasing and waiving of Illinois (if applicable).	the Courage of Caraged and the Couraged	Cook in the State of Illing by virtue of the Homes	nois, to wit: (see next page for stead Exemption Laws of the State
SUBJECT TO: General Taxes for 2015 and su	ibsequent years and	d coverants, conditions ar	nd restrictions of record.
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 16-19-414	-059-0000 .	2	
Address(es) of Real Estate: 1814 Elmwood Avenue, Berwyn, Illinois 60402			
DATED thisday of20_	<u>.</u>		461.86787
hun in Jugue		THE CITY OF	REAL ESTATE
PLEASE /		BERWYN, IL	FRANSFER TAX
PRINT OR Monica Dragne TYPE NAME(S)		de 10-05	-15 July 350.W
BELOW		COL	LECTOR'S OFFICE
SIGNATURE(S)			_
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss.			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said of personally known to me to be the same person who person, and acknowledged that she signed, sealed a purposes therein set forth, including the release and	se name <u>is</u> subscritend the sa	need to the foregoing instruction instrument as her free tof homestead.	iment, appeared before me this day in
MPRESS SEAL HERE		YURI SAFONOV OFFICIAL SEAL Notery Public - State of litinok My Commission Expires May 04, 2017	
Given under my hand and official seal, this	5	day of Octo	bek -20 /5
Commission expires 35 04	20 7	uny or	29
	Glickman 3100 De	NOTARY PI	UBLIC / orthbrook, Illinois 60062 .
This man union was prepared by	SHOKINGI, S100 DI	made Road, June 402, No	GILLOUGE, HILLOUS 00002
		\	/

(NAME AND ADDRESS)

1529256006 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description.

of the premises commonly known as 1814 Elmwood Avenue, Berwyn, Illinois 60402

LOT 4 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 3 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF THE NORTH 4 1/2 FEET OF LOT 5 IN BLOCK 15 IN WALTER G. MCINTOSH'S METROPOLITAN ELEVATED SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 4, LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH THE TH. 1271.3 FEET OF THE SOUTH 300 ACRESS OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Ann J. Warren

(Name)

5014 W. Washington Blud.

(Address)

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. _

1529256006 Page: 3 of 3

06-Oct-2015<mark>6</mark> 112.50뉴 225.00337.50₽

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

ALINOIS: COUNTY

TOTAL:

1-238-761-344

16-19-414-059-0000 | 20151001632753 750/Fico